

Court No. - 40

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2422 of 2017

Appellant :- Manoj Kumar And 2 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Suresh C. Dwivedi,Rajrshi Gupta

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Prabhat Kumar
Singh,Prashant Kr. Singh,Umesh Kumar

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker,J.

Hon'ble Shiv Shanker Prasad,J.

None present except learned AGA for the State.

List the matter on 04.07.2023.

Order Date :- 29.5.2023

A.N. Mishra